
Ahtme Spordihall
11.12.2008.a.

50 m jooks Eelj Finaal
P B 

1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 6,13 6,14
2 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK "Visa" 6,43 6,38
3 Ivan Antonov 02.03.94. PSK Narvic 6,59 6,63
4 Juri Korovjonkov 08.11.93. KJK "Visa" 6,61 6,68
5 Leonid Mironov 20.04.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 6,56 6,73
6 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK "Mitš" 6,66 7,01
7 Stanislav Kozlov 17.09.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 6,70
8 Kirill Boržitski 28.01.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 6,72
9 Konstantin Kaarlõp 11.01.95. KJK" Atleetika" 7,06
10 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK "Visa" 7,22
11 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94. PSK Narvic 7,28
12 Anton Salinin 15.08.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 7,33
13 Aleksei Erholts 28.06.95. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,68
14 Ilja Pimenov 16.02.96. KJK "Atleetika" 7,70
15 Daniil Borodin 31.12.98. KJK "Atleetika" 8,51
16 Sergei Makarenko 15.05.94. Püssi 8,63

 PA 
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92. PSK Narvic 5,84 5,79
2 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK "Tsefei" 5,93 5,99
3 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 6,39 6,21
4 Albert Varkki 06.11.91. KJK"Atleetika" 6,18 6,25
5 Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92. KJK"Atleetika" 6,32 6,38
6 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92. SK"Mitš" 6,57 6,45
7 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK"Mitš" 6,64

MJ+M
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK"Tsefei" 5,74
2 Ilja Otšepkov 07.08.90. PSK Narvic 6,18
3 Jevgeni Sarri 08.11.80. Püssi 6,47
4 Aleksandr Nekrassov 1937. KJK"Atleetika" 7,35

50 m t/jooks
PB

1 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK"Visa" 7,30
2 Andrei Drozdov 03.09.94. KJK"Atleetika" 9,00

PA
1 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92. SK"Mitš" 8,90
2 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK"Mitš" 9,00
3 Dmitri Bahtin 02.12.92. SK"Mitš" 10,00

MJ+M
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK"Tsefei" 6,70

150 m jooks
1 Juri Korovjonkov 08.11.93. KJK"Visa" 19,70
2 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 19,73
3 Leonid Mironov 29.04.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 20,07
4 Stanislav Kozlov 17.09.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 20,12
5 Kirill Dudin 27.03.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 20,97
6 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK"Visa" 21,19
7 Valentin Jegorov 17.01.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 21,46
8 Anton Salinin 15.08.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 22,03
9 Sergei Makarenko 15.05.94. Püssi 26,58
10 Kirill Boržitski 28.01.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev diskv.

Jõhvi linna lahtised noorte  treener E. Konisti mälestusvõistlused kergejõustikus



P A 
1 Mihhail Bassarovski 04.09.92. PSK Narvic 17,65
2 Albert Varkki 06.11.91. KJK"Atleetika" 17,83
3 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK"Tsefei" 17,92
4 Aivar Kääni 05.01.92. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 18,36
5 Jevgeni Kolunov 27.11.92. KJK"Atleetika" 18,93
6 Stanislav Jefimov 20.07.92. Kohtla-Järve 20,03
7 Aleksei Ganitšev 30.07.91. SK"Mitš" 20,90

MJ+M
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK"Tsefei" 17,16
2 Aleksandr Nekrassov 1937. KJK"Atleetika" 23,19

1000 m jooks
PB

1 Dmitri Aristov 20.04.93. SK"Mitš" 2,44,1
2 Aleksandr Kozinets 04.01.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 2,45,5
3 Virgo Agan 15.10.93. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 2,58,3
4 Aleksei Tšuvilski 11.03.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,13,5
5 Marko Pärn 19.10.94. KJK "Visa" 3,14,7
6 Bogdan Davõdov 13.06.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,17,5
7 Sergei Kostin 28.02.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,44,9
8 Sergei Makarenko 15.05.94. Püssi 4,02,5
9 Martin Vomm 24.09.95. SK"Mitš" 4,04,5

PA
1 Heiki Velba 02.02.91. Alutaguse SK 2,43,9
2 Deniss Urjadnikov 31.03.91. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 2,45,3
3 Aleksei Ganitšev 30.07.91. SK"Mitš" 2,56,6
4 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK"Mitš" 3,02,9
5 Dmitri Bahtin 02.12.92. SK"Mitš" 3,04,1
6 Andrei Rubtsov 27.11.92. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,15,3

MJ+M
1 Aleksey Markov 14.04.86. SK "Mitš" 2,30,4
2 Sergei Malahhov 18.08.85. SK"Mitš" 2,41,7
3 Sergei Morozov 30.06.89. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 3,09,2
4 Sergei Grigorjev 17.12.61. SK"Mitš" 3,11,5
5 Jevgeni Sarri 08.11.80. Püssi 3,15,8
6 Vladimir Lapin 22.01.57. SK"Mitš" 3,20,9

Kaugus
PB

1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 6,09
2 Maksim Kalistratov 08.02.93. PSK Narvic 5,67
3 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK"Visa" 5,35
4 Artjom Fedjajev 06.05.93. PSK Narvic 5,06
5 Ivan Aksjonov 02.03.94. PSK Narvic 5,02
6 Jegor Jefimov 15.02.93. PSK Narvic 4,94
7 Andrei Drozdov 03.09.94. KJK"Atleetika" 4,90
8 Jevgeni Smirnov 26.02.93. PSK Narvic 4,73
9 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94. PSK Narvic 4,64
10 Kirill Kotšerevski 09.06.95. SK"Mitš" 4,50
11 Konstantin Kaarlõp 14.01.95. KJK"Atleetika" 4,20
12 Andrei Fjodorov 19.02.95. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 3,93
13 Ilja Pimenov 16.02.96. KJK"Atleetika" 3,77
14 Aleksei Erholts 28.06.95. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 3,64
15 Rinat Ivanov 29.11.94. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 3,44
16 Sergei Makarenko 15.05.94. Püssi 3,36
17 Daniil Borodin 31.12.96. KJK"Visa/Jõhvi SK 3,27



PA 
1 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK"Tsefei" 6,76
2 Deniss Vlassenko 12.06.92. SK"Mitš" 5,93
3 Vladislav Panenko 06.12.92. SK"Mitš" 5,56
4 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92. SK"Mitš" 5,46

MJ+M
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK"Tsefei" 6,92

Kõrgus
PB

1 Martin Pukspuu 03.04.93. KJK"Visa" 170
2 Stanislav Kozlov 17.09.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 155
3 Juri Vinogradski 21.02.94. KJK"Visa" 150
4 Andrei Drozdov 03.09.94. KJK"Atleetika" 140
5 Anton Salinin 15.08.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 140
6 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94. PSK Narvic 135

PA
1 Vjatšeslav Pokatšalov 24.01.92. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 180
2 Daniil Sigejev 24.02.92. SK"Tsefei" 175

MJ+M
1 Igor Sjunin 04.12.90. SK"Tsefei" 190

50 m jooks Eelj Finaal
TB

1 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK "Atleetika" 6,86 6,79
2 Hanna-Liisa Roone 26.07.95. KJK "Visa"/Avinurme KK 7,09 6,99
3 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,12 7,16
4 Regina Goršanova 07.01.93. SK"Tsefei" 7,19 7,62
5 Käthlin Pärn 23.08.95. KJK"Visa/Avinurme KK 7,24 7,70
6 Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 7,20 7,90
7 Galina Logvinova 28.04.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 7,35
8 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,39
9 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK "Atleetika" 7,55
10 Ekaterina Tužilina 06.08.96. KJK "Atleetika" 7,56
11 Maria Elonen 05.02.93. KJK"Atleetika" 7,80
12 Milana Ruljova 20.12.97. KJK"Atleetika" 7,83
13 Kairit Tops 12.08.94. Püssi 7,91
14 Birgit Mandel 14.11.96. Püssi 9,06

TA
1 Anastassia Vološina 11.10.92. SK"Tsefei" 7,10
2 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,34
3 Maria Vološina 11.10.92. SK"Tsefei" 7,63

NJ+N
1-2. Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK "Atleetika" 6,72
1-2. Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. PSK Narvic 6,72

3 Anna Kukankova 19.03.90. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 7,74
50 m t/jooks
TA

1 Julia Golubõhh 25.04.91. PSK Narvic 8,2
NJ+N

1 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. PSK Narvic 7,8
2 Jevgenia Saar 31.08.90. SK "Tsefei" 8,2
3 Anna Kukankova 19.03.90. KJK"Visa"/Jõhvi SK 10,4



150 m jooks
TB

1 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK "Atleetika" 20,55
2 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 21,14
3 Leena Listova 17.02.94. SK"Mitš" 21,58
4 Margarita Barankova 02.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 21,75
5 Valeria Sergejeva 14.10.95. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 21,97
6 Rita Kozlova 28.02.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 22,10
7 Käthlin Pärn 23.08.95. KJK"Visa/Avinurme KK 22,20
8 Ekaterina Tužilina 06.08.96. KJK "Atleetika" 23,35

9-10. Kairit Tops 12.08.94. Püssi 23,58
9-10. Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 23,58

11 Maria Elonen 05.02.93. KJK"Atleetika" 23,75
12 Milana Ruljova 20.12.97. KJK"Atleetika" 23,78
13 Ekaterina Bukina 02.09.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 24,01
14 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK "Atleetika" 24,35
15 Birgit Mandel 14.11.96. Püssi 28,30

TA
1 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. KJK "Visa" 20,86
2 Rebeka Kukk 06.08.92. KJK "Visa" 21,14
3 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 21,39
4 Jana Meigas 30.04.92. KJK"Atleetika" 21,90

NJ+N
1 Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.88. KJK"Visa" 17,73
2 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK"Atleetika" 20,37
3 Anastassia Tšussova 28.12.90. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 21,94

600 m jooks
TB

1 Leena Listova 17.02.94. SK"Mitš" 1,46,0
2 Galina Logvinova 24.04.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,51,7
3 Anastassia Jeskina 15.06.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,53,0
4 Margarita Suhhova 15.09.94. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,59,2
5 Mari-Liis Toots 28.07.94. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,03,1
6 Kairit Tops 12.08.94. Püssi 2,18,3
7 Birgit Mandel 14.11.96. Püssi 2,24,9

TA
1 Irina Surazakova 17.01.91. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,46,37
2 Anastassia Taar 20.10.92. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,53,92
3 Olga Vorošina 11.02.92. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,57,25
4 Rebeka Kukk 06.08.92. KJK "Visa" 1,58,79
5 Kaie Kiik 31.01.92. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 2,03,04

NJ+N
1 Revetta Reiljan 20.11.90. KJK"Atleetika" 1,42,4
2 Liis Schasmin 15.10.90. KJK"Visa"/Avinurme KK 1,51,2
3 Julia Bulina 22.11.88. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 1,52,9
4 Jana Barsunova 01.06.90. SK"Mitš" 1,54,7
5 Tatjana Golubõhh 06.12.89. PSK Narvic 1,57,5
6 Kaja Jõemets 22.07.65. SK"Mitš" 2,22,7
7 Valentina Ossokina 1957. Ahtme SH 3,02,1



Kaugus
TB

1 Regina Goršanova 07.01.93. SK "Tsefei" 4,83
2 Erika Paumets 22.08.94. KJK "Atleetika" 4,48
3 Linda Tjuljukova 28.01.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 4,20
4 Gerli Luunja 02.01.93. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,17
5 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94. KJK "Visa"/Jõhvi SK 4,17
6 Ekaterina Tužilina 06.08.96. KJK "Atleetika" 4,00
7 Sulamita Gromova 18.01.96. KJK "Atleetika" 3,83
8 Kairit Tops 12.08.94. Püssi 3,56
9 Birgit Mandel 14.11.96. Püssi 2,91
10 Veronika Aleksejeva 20.07.97. KJK "Atleetika" 2,48

TA
1 Jelena Bulõnina 19.12.91. PSK Narvic 5,02
2 Tatjana Pudovkina 04.01.91. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 5,00
3 Jana Meigas 30.04.92. KJK "Atleetika" 4,75
4 Julia Golubõhh 25.04.91. PSK Narvic 4,65
5 Anastassia Vološina 11.10.92. SK "Tsefei" 4,45
6 Reelika Borman 31.08.92. KJK "Visa" 4,29
7 Maria Vološina 11.10.92. SK "Tsefei" 3,84
8 Anastassia Sahno 04.03.92. SK "Tsefei" 3,81

NJ+N
1 Anastassia Semjonova 12.02.88. KJK "Visa" 5,57
2 Jana Ivleva 29.05.89. PSK Narvic 5,32
3 Žanna Vladimirova 04.08.82. PSK Narvic 5,01
4 Jevgenia Saar 31.08.90. SK "Tsefei" 4,92

Kõrgus
TB

1 Margarita Barankova 02.03.93. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 150
2 Kristina Sõromjatnikova 05.09.93. SK "Tsefei" 150
3 Margarita Kozlova 28.02.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 135
4 Ekaterina Bukina 02.09.96. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 115

TA
1 Anastassia Fedina 01.05.92. SK"Tsefei" 155
2 Julia Kalašnikova 16.05.92. PSK Narvic 140

NJ+N
1 Jevgenia Saar 31.08.90. SK"Tsefei" 155
2 Anastassia Tšussova 28.12.90. KJK Sillamäe Kalev 145
3 Tatjana Golubõhh 06.12.89. PSK Narvic 145

Peakorraldaja 
KJK "Visa" 
Andres Kallavus

Protokollija
Lilia Schmidt


